WBCAL33684700000010022

ESI Number

4120075432
PAN Number

AYEPB3877C
Full name as per PAN card

Puja Bharti
BVPL DOJ

N/A

Actual Payable Days

31.0
Total Working Days

31.0
Loss Of Pay Days

0.00
Days Payable

31

Net Salary Payable ( A - B - C ) 15,086.00

Net Salary in words Fifteen Thousand and Eighty Six Rupees only

Total Cost ( A + G ) 19,485.00

Total Cost in words Nineteen Thousand Four Hundred and Eighty Five Rupees only

EARNINGS

Basic 8,500.00

Conveyance Allowance 2,550.00

Special Allowance 1,700.00

Night Shift Allowance 4,250.00

Performance Pay 995.00

Total Earnings (A) 17,995.00

Other Components

PF - Employer 1,020.00

ESI Employer 470.00

Total Other Components (G) 1,490.00